
Safeguarding is 

everyone’s responsibility!

Concerned about the welfare or wellbeing 

of a child or young person? 

Refer immediately to one of our Designated 

Safeguarding Leads (DSLs)

Other useful contacts in use of emergency: 

✓ Emergency services: 999 in emergency or 101

✓ Northamptonshire Multi-Agency Safeguarding Hub 

(MASH):Make a children's referral to Northamptonshire's MASH -

Introduction - Online form (achieveservice.com) 0300 126 7000

(Option 1) or 01604 626938 during out of hours

✓ Designated Officer  (formerly LADO): 01604 362993 or email 

ladoreferral@nctrust.co.uk

✓ Childline: 0800 1111 or contact through their website

Not comfortable speaking to those named here?
Please contact safeguarding@neneeducationtrust.org.uk

Concerns about an adult or colleague in our 

school? Refer immediately to…

Mr L Donovan

head@woodford.northants.sch.uk

Principal & Lead DSL

Mrs L Cashman

lcashman@woodford.northants.sch.uk

Nursery Lead & Deputy DSL

Mrs E Coulson

ecoulson@woodford.northants.sch.uk

Wrap-around care & Deputy DSL

Mrs S Faulkner

sfaulkner@woodford.northants.sch.uk

FSW / MHL / HLTA & Deputy DSL

Mr R Armstrong

rarmstrong@woodford.northants.sch.uk

KS2 Teacher & Deputy DSL

Mrs S Parish

sparish@neneeducationtrust.org.uk

NET Safeguarding Lead
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